PARTS LIST - VXFA51GY.MY21

Electrical Components

PART

Battery
Charger

Battery mounts
Battery mounts
Battery loom

Battery lock
Battery Top
Battery bottom
Display

Display cable
Motor Controller
Motor

Motor wheel

PAS Sensor

DESCRIPTION

Reention Mini Eel. 36V 11.6A

ST Kunshan STC-8108LC. 36V 3A. DC2.1 single
plug

Battery upper mount in frame

Battery lower mount in frame

Battery main power loom with plug to motor
controller

Lock with keys. Fixes to upper battery mount
Complete top section of battery

Complete bottom section of battery

Kingmeter KM3209 LCD

Motor controller to display. 1300mm long
Santroll 36V 15A. WZKD3615KA-MTB9-F4
Bafang RMG120.250D rear hub. 250W 36V
Bafang RMG120.250D motor laced into complete
29" wheel

Landgdesen BBSS1 24 magnet PAS bottom
bracket mount 350mm

Non Electrical Components

PART

Frame

Frame hanger
Kickstand
Chainwheel
Cranks

Rim

Spoke - front
Spoke - front
Spoke - rear
Spoke - rear
Bottom bracket

DESCRIPTION

Ascent Mens 51cm Grey

Derailleur hanger

Alloy, black stand. 305mm long
Bafang 44T chainwheel

Bafang left and right crank arm set
Rim only. Stars 29" 13G 36H. With eyelets. Suit
disc brake. Suits front and rear
287mm 13G stainless steel. Black
289mm 13G stainless steel. Black
256mm 13G stainless steel. Black
257mm 13G stainless steel. Black
Cartridge type. 127.5mm/73mm shell

Velectr})(

PRODUCT CODE
VXAUS10393
VXAUS10005

VXAUS10442
VXAUS10359
VXAUS10360

VXAUS10358
VXAUS10356
VXAUS10357
VXAUS10312
VXAUS10278
VXAUS10314
VXAUS10274
VXAUS10456

VXAUS10310

PRODUCT CODE
VXAUS10262
VXAUS10330
VXAUS10284
VXAUS10282
VXAUS10283
VXAUS10304

VXAUS10299
VXAUS10300
VXAUS10301
VXAUS10302
VXAUS10325

UPC
0794712879367
0794712875598

0794712879794
0794712879022
0794712879039

0794712879015
0794712878995
0794712879008
0794712878582
0794712878278
0794712878605
0794712878230
0794712875543

0794712878568

UPC
0794712878148
0794712878742
0794712878339
0794712878315
0794712878322
0794712878520

0794712878476
0794712878483
0794712878490
0794712878506
0794712878698



